F
IB
E
R
 F
U
S

This product information is subject to change without notice.
M AMD
Ordering Information
Compact Dual Window Wideband
Splitter Module
Parameter Unit Nx8 (N= 1,2,8)
Operating Wavelength nm 1310± 40 / 1550± 40
Grade  P A
Insertion Loss Max. dB 10.7 11.7
Excess Loss Typ. dB 0.5 0.7
Uniformity Max. dB 2.1 2.5
PDL Max. dB 0.4
Return Loss Min. dB 45
Operating Temperature o
C -20 to +75
Storage Temperature o
C -50 to +85
Package Type mm 60 x 60 x 10
Module
Type
S= Star
T= Tree
Wavelength
Range
A= 1310/1550
B= 1480/1550
Input
Structure
1=1
2=2
Grade
P=Premium
A=A grade
Fiber Type
1=SMF28
Pigtail
S=250µm
Bare fiber
M=0.9mm
L=3mm Cable
Fiber Length
0=0.5m
1=1.0m
2=1.5m
3=2.0m
Connector
Type
0=None
1=FC/PC
2=FC/SPC
3=FC/APC
4=SC/SPC
5=SC/APC
6=ST
7=FC/UPC
8=SC/UPC
9=MU
A=LC
Splitting Ratio
0= Even
Output
Structure